Relatério Geral - OPEN NTC - 3000 - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
74
65
72
96
71
69
46
68

Nome

RENATO MELO FERREIRA

ARTHUR RIZZO

PEDRO RICARDO PEREIRA
THIAGO ALVIN

MARCELO BARRA

JULIO CEZAR RODRIGUES
BRUNO GRISOLIA

JOAO SPADA DE MACEDO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

39
19
21
45
52
48
31
40

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

SSTS

Fx.Et.
M3039
M1519
M2029
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
00:38:42
00:38:48
00:42:55
00:43:05
00:49:07
00:50:35
00:51:11
00:51:31
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